
Catering
Spanakopita

Tiropita

HALF FULL

75.00

50.00

Starters
150.00

100.00

Entrees
Stuffed Peppers

Roast Chicken w/ Potatoes

Chicken Souvlaki

Beef Souvlaki

Shrimp Saganaki

HALF FULL

75.00

65.00

100.00

MP

MP

150.00

125.00

200.00

MP

MP

Pasta
Pastichio

Mousakka

Chicken Broc Alfredo

Chicken Parmigiana 

Chicken Lemon Orzo

Pasta w/ Cream Sauce

HALF FULL

75.00

85.00

65.00

70.00

65.00

55.00

150.00

170.00

130.00

140.00

130.00

110.00

Dips
Tzatziki 

Hummus 

Tirokafteri

Roasted Eggplant

Carmalized Onion

FULLHALFSalads
Village Salad

Greek Salad

Theia’s Salad

Market Salad

75.00

70.00

55.00

55.00

150.00

140.00

105.00

125.00

Charcuterie 
Small Board (2-4)

   Medium Board (6-8)
   Large Board (10-12)

The Andover Classic: A medium board
 featuring a selection of artisanal cheeses, meats,

olives, nuts, grapes and fig jam.$95

The Veggie Delight: A large board showcasing a
variety of cheeses, roasted veggies, hummus, dips,

fresh fruit, and seasonal items.  $175

The Grand Grazing Table: A customized
 grazing table with a wide array of charcuterie,

cheeses, dips, breads, fruits, nuts and more, designed
for a specific event.

Price is based on clients requests and scale.

$

$15.00

$15.00

PINT

$15.00

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

HALF FULL

$40.00
Pita Bread

Sides
Orzo

Rice

Pasta

Lemon Potatoes

Spinach w/ Garlic

Roasted Vegetables

$30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$25.00

$50.00

$60.00

$60.00

$70.00

$70.00

$50.00

$100.00

HALF FULL



Desserts
Greek Baklava

Turkish Baklava

Galakotoboureko

Tiramasu

Pistachio Tiramasu

Kahlua Chocolate Mousse Cake


