# Catering

### **Starters**

	HALF	FULL
Spanakopita	75.00	150.00
Tiropita	50.00	100.00

## Dips

DIP3	PINT
Tzatziki	\$15.00
Hummus	\$15.00
Tirokafteri	\$15.00
Roasted Eggnlant	\$20.00

Carmalized Onion

Pita Bread

	\$20.00	\$40.00
Salads	HALF	FULL
Village Salad	75.00	150.00
Greek Salad	70.00	140.00
Theia's Salad	55.00	105.00
Market Salad	55.00	125.00

\$30.00

**FULL** 

**HALF** 

## Sides

Siacs	HALF	FULL
Orzo	\$30.00	\$60.00
Rice	\$30.00	\$60.00
Pasta	\$35.00	\$70.00
Lemon Potatoes	\$40.00	\$70.00
Spinach w/ Garlic	\$25.00	\$50.00
Roasted Vegetables	\$50.00	\$100.00

## Charcuterie

Small Board (2-4) Medium Board (6-8) Large Board (10-12)

The Andover Classic: A medium board featuring a selection of artisanal cheeses, meats, olives, nuts, grapes and fig jam.\$95

The Veggie Delight: A large board showcasing a variety of cheeses, roasted veggies, hummus, dips, fresh fruit, and seasonal items. \$175

The Grand Grazing Table: A customized grazing table with a wide array of charcuterie, cheeses, dips, breads, fruits, nuts and more, designed for a specific event.

Price is based on clients requests and scale.

#### Pasta

	HALF	FULL
Pastichio	75.00	150.00
Mousakka	85.00	170.00
Chicken Broc Alfredo	65.00	130.00
Chicken Parmigiana	70.00	140.00
Chicken Lemon Orzo	65.00	130.00
Pasta w/ Cream Sauce	55.00	110.00

#### Entrees

	HALF	FULL
Stuffed Peppers	75.00	150.00
Roast Chicken w/ Potatoes	65.00	125.00
Chicken Souvlaki	100.00	200.00
Beef Souvlaki	MP	MP
Shrimp Saganaki	MP	MP

## Desserts

Greek Baklava

Turkish Baklava

Galakotoboureko

Tiramasu

Pistachio Tiramasu

Kahlua Chocolate Mousse Cake